5/5/2017

Stickledown

Stickledown
1000x

Provisional

JMB Baillie-Hamilton X

RA Roalf

B Rushworth

Eur Ing CA Painting

RSF Shouler
RP Rosling

Dr MW Wrigley
RS Pool

LJ Taylor

DJ Archer
MLR Lunnon
PD Griggs

Ms VR Measures
MG Rushton
CA Leece

G French

RW Shaw

JM Holmes

DJ Painting

ND Stangroom
RBC Baker

GA Williamson

O

HKHEHKOOOHOP» XOOOO» XOO

West Atholl

Ashford & District R.C

Artists

Pumas R.C
Langar

Old Nottinghamians

N.L.R.C.

Barclays Bank R.C

Zimbabwe Team

Pickering R.P Club

Club 25

Ibis R.C
Twickenham R.C
LMRA

Artists

Lydgate
Sheftield R.C

City of Newcastle R.C

Pumas R.C
O.G.R.E
OCRA

Class F Competitors

F Midland Counties R.C

Entry Summary

Class|

http://www.nra.org.uk/common/files/results/imperial/2000/C204.htm

Total

50.6v

49 4v

48.6v

48.5v
48.5v
48.4v
48.4v
48.4v
48.4v
48.4v
48.4v
48.3v
48.3v
48.3v
47.5v
47.5v
47.5v
47 4v
47 4v
47 4v
47 4v

49.7v

12



5/5/2017 Stickledown

Entries|Sweeps/Sweep

Prizes

X 0 0 0

A 0 0 0

O 0 0 0

T 0 0 0
Total 105

Summary of Scores
Number of Competitors
Scoring 50: 1
Number of Competitors
Scoring 49: 2
Number of Competitors
Scoring 48: 12
Number of Competitors
Scoring 47: 15
Number of Competitors
Scoring 46: 12
Number of Competitors
Scoring 45: 16
Number of Competitors
Scoring 44: 12
Number of Competitors
Scoring 43: 12
Number of Competitors
Scoring 42: 4
Number of Competitors
Scoring 41: 3
Number of Competitors
Scoring 40: 3
Number of Competitors
Scoring 39: 5
Competitors failing to return
a score: 8

http://www.nra.org.uk/common/files/results/imperial/2000/C204.htm



