5/5/2017 Stickledown

## Stickledown 1000x

## Provisional

				Total		
1	JMB Baillie-Hamilton	X	West Atholl	50.6v		
2	RA Roalf	О	Ashford & District R.C	49.4v		
3	B Rushworth	О	Artists	48.6v		
4	Eur Ing CA Painting	0	Pumas R.C	48.5v		
	RSF Shouler	_	Langar	48.5v		
	RP Rosling		Old Nottinghamians	48.4v		
	Dr MW Wrigley		N.L.R.C.	48.4v		
	RS Pool		Barclays Bank R.C	48.4v		
9	LJ Taylor		Zimbabwe Team	48.4v		
	DJ Archer	O	Pickering R.P Club	48.4v		
11	MLR Lunnon	O	Club 25	48.4v		
12	PD Griggs	X	Ibis R.C	48.3v		
13	Ms VR Measures	A	Twickenham R.C	48.3v		
14	MG Rushton	O	LMRA	48.3v		
15	CA Leece	T	Artists	47.5v		
16	G French	O	Lydgate	47.5v		
17	RW Shaw		Sheffield R.C	47.5v		
18	JM Holmes	O	City of Newcastle R.C	47.4v		
19	DJ Painting	X	Pumas R.C	47.4v		
20	ND Stangroom	X	O.G.R.E	47.4v		
21	RBC Baker		OCRA	47.4v		
	Class F Competitors					
1	GA Williamson	F	Midland Counties R.C	49.7v		

Entry Summary					
Class					

5/5/2017 Stickledown

	Entries	Sweeps	Sweep Prizes
X	0	0	0
A	0	0	0
0	0	0	0
T	0	0	0
Total	105		

## **Summary of Scores**

**Number of Competitors** 

Scoring 50: 1

**Number of Competitors** 

Scoring 49: 2

Number of Competitors

Scoring 48: 12

Number of Competitors

**Scoring 47: 15** 

Number of Competitors

**Scoring 46: 12** 

**Number of Competitors** 

Scoring 45: 16

Number of Competitors

Scoring 44: 12

Number of Competitors

Scoring 43: 12

**Number of Competitors** 

Scoring 42: 4

Number of Competitors

Scoring 41: 3

Number of Competitors

Scoring 40: 3

Number of Competitors

Scoring 39: 5

Competitors failing to return

a score: 8